creative dance

Children’s Classes

mothers & babies
parents & 2yr olds

3,4 & 5yr olds
3,4 & 5yr olds
3,4 & 5yr olds
3,4 & 5yr olds

preps
grltogr3
gr1&2

gr3 &up
gr4 &up

Adult Classes

creative dance

Timetable 2024

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday
Wednesday

Monday

Children’s Holiday Workshops
winter 4yr olds to 10yr olds

11.30am
10am

11.15am
11.15am
12.30pm
1.15pm

4pm

4.15pm
9.30am
11.15am
4.30pm

7.45pm

July

Workshops for Parents & Community

introduction to creative dance for adults

selecting music for babies & very young children

+

Eliz
Mia
Mia
Mia
Mia
Mia
Nikki
Nikki
Nikki
Nikki
Nikki

Eliz
Mia

Eliz
Eliz



