

Timetable 2024

Children's Classes

mothers & babies parents & 2yr olds	Wednesday	11.30am	Eliz
	Friday	10am	Mia
3, 4 & 5yr olds	Thursday	11.15am	Mia
3, 4 & 5yr olds	Friday	11.15am	Mia
3, 4 & 5yr olds	Thursday	12.30pm	Mia
3, 4 & 5yr olds	Friday	1.15pm	Mia
preps	Thursday Friday Saturday Saturday Wednesday	4pm	Nikki
gr 1 to gr 3		4.15pm	Nikki
gr 1 & 2		9.30am	Nikki
gr 3 & up		11.15am	Nikki
gr 4 & up		4.30pm	Nikki

Adult Classes

creative dance	Monday	7.45pm	Eliz
----------------	--------	--------	------

Children's Holiday Workshops

winter	4yr olds to	10yr olds	July	Mia
--------	-------------	-----------	------	-----

Workshops for Parents & Community

introduction to creative dance for adults	
selecting music for babies & very young children	Eliz

